
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

26 
52 
55 
35 
11 

8 
22 
31 
99 
45 

4 
04 
78 

2 
15 
48 
88 

Name 

Chip Romer 
Joe Viso 
Jeffrey Lederman 
Johnnie Crean 
Phil Fogg Jr. 
Tim Day Jr 
John MacIntyre 
Tony Opheim 
Cooper Becklin 
Tom Burt 
Melvin David Kemper, Jr 
Greg Coffin 
Brad Drew 
Dane Babkirk 
Chris Knight 
Norm Benson 
Lyn Greenhill 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P2 

P2 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

FX 

FC 

FX 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FC 

Best Tm 

1:08.837 
1:10.804 
1:10.806 
1:10.891 
1:11.576 
1:12.375 
1:13.308 
1:14.069 
1:14.294 
1:14.384 
1:17.764 
1:18.222 
1:18.931 
1:19.745 
1:19.777 
1:20.756 
1:20.906 

Diff 

1.967 
1.969 
2.054 
2.739 
3.538 
4.471 
5.232 
5.457 
5.547 
8.927 
9.385 

10.094 
10.908 
10.940 
11.919 
12.069 

Best Speed 

103.392 
100.520 
100.517 
100.396 

99.436 
98.338 
97.086 
96.089 
95.798 
95.682 
91.523 
90.987 
90.170 
89.249 
89.214 
88.132 
87.969 

In Lap 

3 
19 
20 
15 
14 
13 
17 

6 
15 
18 
17 

9 
18 
17 

6 
7 

14 

Group 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Home Town 

Las Vegas, Nevada 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Car #11 Has two transponders. 

Printed: 5/16/2021 8:26:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Barbara Archer 

Race Director:  Mike West 

Chief Steward:  Jeff Neiss 

Sanction:  #21-ST- 20463 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA SuperTour 

GRP 3  P1 P2 FA FC FX FE2 

Grp 3 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:37:07 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/15/2021 09:35 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
2021 Portland Int'l Raceway


